
BREAKFASTS TOASTIES

Freshly Buttered Toast* (V)� 2.8

Toasted Tea Cake (V)� 2.8 

Cheese Toastie (V)� 5.2 

Cheese & Onion Toastie (V)� 5.4 

Ham Toastie� 6.2 

Ham & Cheese Toastie� 6.9 

Tuna & Sweetcorn Toastie� 6.9 

Tuna & Cheese Toastie� 6.9 

Bacon on Toast� 7.2 

Bacon & Egg on Toast� 7.5 

Sausage on Toast� 7.2 

Sausage & Egg on Toast� 7.5

(Gluten Free Bread available on request) 

Americano 

Flat White 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Mocha 

Hot Chocolate 

Tea (Pot for One) 

Tea (Pot for Two) 

Iced Tea  
Peach or lemon and passionfruit  

Iced Latte  
With fresh oat milk 

3.2

3.4

3.2

3.2

3.8 

3.8 

2.5

4.8 

3.5

3.8

BEVERAGES

Fresh Orange Juice� 3.2 

Smoothie� 4.8
Mango | Mixed Berry 

Milkshake� 4.8 
Vanilla | Chocolate | Caramel 

Bottles� 3.2 

Water� 2.2
�

COLD DRINKS

Sausage & Beans � 7.8  
With freshly buttered toast* 
 

Scrambled Eggs & Beans (V)� 7.8
With freshly buttered toast* 

Scrambled Eggs &� 8.8 
Smoked Salmon
With freshly buttered toast* 
 

Beans on Toast* (V)� 4.8
 

Homemade Porridge Oats (V)� 4.0
 

Homemade Porridge Oats (V)� 4.8 
Served with berries�

Breakfast Additions� 2.4 PER ITEM 

Crispy fried egg, tomatoes, beans
 

Breakfast Additions� 3.2 PER ITEM 
Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, hash browns 
black pudding, salt & pepper mushrooms

PLEASE ORDER YOUR FOOD AT THE SERVERY

BREAKFAST MENU - SERVED FROM 9AM - 12 NOON  |  (SEASONAL HOURS APPLY)

We hope you love our Lilypad Cafe
as much as we do. Please post 

your pictures & kind reviews on: 

Cheese� 7.5

Cheese & Onion� 8.0 

Tuna & Cheese� 9.0

Scan the QR code and 
leave a kind review 
for a chance to win a 
monthly prize:

PLEASE NOTE: THE LILYPAD BRUNCH MENU IS AVAILABLE ON WEEKENDS AND BANK HOLIDAYS

JACKET POTATOES
Served with salad

Served with a hash brown



CLASSICS

Tomato Soup (V)� 5.2 
Served with bread & butter*
 
Mushroom Soup (V)� 5.2 
Served with bread & butter* 

Leek & Potato Soup (V)� 5.2 
Served with bread & butter*
 

Sausage & Egg� 9.5
Served with chips and beans 

Double Egg (V)� 7.3
Served with chips and beans 

Crispy Chicken Sandwich� 9.8
Served with chips, lettuce & mayo

MINI MEALS (HALF SIZE)

Mini Fish & Chips� 8.2 
 
Child’s Soup & Sandwich� 6.8 
Cheese or ham (crusts off)

Sausage, Chips & Beans� 6.8

SANDWICHES

Cheese Salad (V)� 4.8 

Cheese & Onion Salad (V)� 5.0 

Ham Salad� 5.8 
 
Ham & Cheese & Onion Salad� 6.5 

Tuna & Sweetcorn Salad� 6.5 

Tuna & Cheese Salad� 6.5 

Egg Mayo (V)� 6.5

Prawn Marie Rose Salad� 7.2

ADD CHIPS OR A SMALL  
SOUP TO ANY SANDWICH 

£3

ALCOHOL�  

Beer�  

Cider�  

Wine�  

Prosecco�

4.0 

4.6

5.8

5.5

4.5

20

24

HOT SANDWICHES

Bacon� 6.9 
 
Bacon & Egg� 7.2 
 
Sausage� 6.9 
 
Sausage & Egg� 7.2
  
BLT (bacon, lettuce & tomato)� 7.2 

LUNCHTIME MENU - SERVED FROM 12 NOON - 4.30PM

With fresh lettuce & tomato inside

Americano 

Flat White 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Mocha 

Hot Chocolate Bombe
Served with a jug of hot milk 

Tea (Pot for One) 

Tea (Pot for Two)
 
Iced Tea  
Peach or lemon and passionfruit 

Iced Latte  
With fresh oat milk 

BEVERAGES

Fresh Orange Juice� 3.2 

Smoothie� 4.8
Mango | Mixed Berry 

Milkshake� 4.8 
Vanilla | Chocolate | Caramel 

Bottles� 3.2 

Water� 2.2
�

COLD DRINKS

3.2

3.4

3.2

3.2

3.8 

3.8 

2.5

4.8 

3.5

3.8

SOUP OF THE DAY 
(2 CHOICES)

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE 
OF VAT 20%

PLEASE ORDER YOUR FOOD AT THE SERVERY


